2021 Net Valuation Taxable

Clayton
Deptford
East Greenwich
Elk
Franklin
Glassboro
Greenwich
Harrison
Logan
Mantua
Monroe
National Park
Newfield
Paulsboro
Pitman
South Harrison
Swedesboro
Washington
Wenonah
West Deptford
Westville
Woodbury City
Woodbury Heights

Woolwich

(Preliminary)

$470,621,979
$2,840,737,678
$1,230,842,600
$379,407,473
$1,235,266,285
$1,284,863,351
$683,382,098
$1,551,010,432
$1,512,045,740
$1,360,650,499
$2,753,671,000
$160,037,693
$133,752,900
$340,100,500
$569,776,900
$390,482,800
$171,101,300
$4,729,600,469
$218,647,100
$2,214,614,903
$232,642,007
$630,055,085
$251,143,391
$1,372,654,610





