

2021 Net Valuation Taxable (Preliminary)

Clayton	\$470,621,979
Deptford	\$2,840,737,678
East Greenwich	\$1,230,842,600
Elk	\$379,407,473
Franklin	\$1,235,266,285
Glassboro	\$1,284,863,351
Greenwich	\$683,382,098
Harrison	\$1,551,010,432
Logan	\$1,512,045,740
Mantua	\$1,360,650,499
Monroe	\$2,753,671,000
National Park	\$160,037,693
Newfield	\$133,752,900
Paulsboro	\$340,100,500
Pitman	\$569,776,900
South Harrison	\$390,482,800
Swedesboro	\$171,101,300
Washington	\$4,729,600,469
Wenonah	\$218,647,100
West Deptford	\$2,214,614,903
Westville	\$232,642,007
Woodbury City	\$630,055,085
Woodbury Heights	\$251,143,391
Woolwich	\$1,372,654,610